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228 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 332 Mahfuza Yasmin mahfuzayasmin49@gmail.com BA Sem-4

229 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 588 Nasrina Yesmin nasrina6006@gmail.com BA Sem-4

230 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 326 Natalie Stockman nataliestockman921@gmail.com BA Sem-4

231 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 465 Nazmeen Mazumdar najminmazumdar42@gmail.com BA Sem-4

232 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 414 Nivedita Deori niveditadeori170@gmail.com BA Sem-4

233 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 390 Piyalisa Johori piyalijohori60@gmail.com BA Sem-4

234 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 98 Prajukta Buragohain prajuktaburagohain1111@gmail.com BA Sem-4

235 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 292 Pramoli Debnath paridevnath4321@gmail.com BA Sem-4

236 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 575 Prinisha Nunisa www.prinishanunisa@gmail.com BA Sem-4

237 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 407 Priyanka Dey pd3584349@gmail.com BA Sem-4

238 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 302 Pronami K Gogoi pronamikgogoi@gmail.com BA Sem-4

239 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 378 Radha Rabha radharabha2002@gmail.com BA Sem-4

240 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 583 Rajasmita Sarma rajasmitas49@gmail.com BA Sem-4

241 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 432 Renchibeni S Ezung renchiezung12345@gmail.com BA Sem-4

242 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 468 Richa Ara Rahman richararahman@gmail.com BA Sem-4

243 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 464 Sumi Boro sumiboro970@gmail.com BA Sem-4

244 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 419 Tanaya Sarma tanayasharma615@gmail.com BA Sem-4

245 History Dr. Malabika Das 599  Ishika Saha Sahaishika881@gmail.com BA Sem-4

246 History Dr. Malabika Das 312 Gargi Baruah Baruahgargi97@gmail.com BA Sem-4

247 History Dr. Malabika Das 111 Gitashree Baishya Gitashreebaishya358@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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248 History Dr. Malabika Das 170 Hiyashree Pathak pathakhiyashree@gmail.com BA Sem-4

249 History Dr. Malabika Das 210 Jenny Bora Borajenny12@gmail.com BA Sem-4

250 History Dr. Malabika Das 322 Karina Das Karinadas1111@gmail. Com BA Sem-4

251 History Dr. Malabika Das 332 Mahfuza Yasmin Mahfuzayasmin49@gmail.com BA Sem-4

252 History Dr. Malabika Das 445 Mandakranta Das Dasmondakranta @gmail. Com BA Sem-4

253 History Dr. Malabika Das 339 Muskan Khatoon Muskankhatoon10042003@gmail.com BA Sem-4

254 History Dr. Malabika Das 402 Nabamallika Taye nabamallika@gmail . com BA Sem-4

255 History Dr. Malabika Das 588 Nasrina Yasmein Nasrina6006@gmail.com BA Sem-4

256 History Dr. Malabika Das 285 Natalia Saikia Natalia.saikia123@gmail.com BA Sem-4

257 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 313 Kangkana Dutta duttakangkana@gmail.com BA Sem-4

258 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 92 Rimli Bora borahrimly81@gmail.com BA Sem-4

259 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 567 Ringjali Naiding ringjalinaiding@gmail.com BA Sem-4

260 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 270 Riya Rabha riyarabha110@gmail.com BA Sem-4

261 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 337 Rujanshi Sarma rheasarma7@gmail.com BA Sem-4

262 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 393 Sansthita Borbora sansthitaborbora@gmail.com BA Sem-4

263 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 203 Santichaya Saloi Saloisantisri4747@gmail.com BA Sem-4

264 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 569 Sonali Gogoi sonaligogoi04@gmail.com BA Sem-4

265 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 464 Sumi Boro sumiboro970@gmail.com BA Sem-4

266 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 419 Tanaya Sarma tanayasharma615@gmail.com BA Sem-4

267 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 593 Taralee Baruah baruahtarali67@gmail.com BA Sem-4

268 History Dr. Runjun Barman 103 Bhavna Devi Bhavnadevi123@gmail.com BA Sem-4

269 History Dr. Runjun Barman 495 Biva Rani Das Bivaranidas123@gmail.com BA Sem-4

270 History Dr. Runjun Barman 627 Blanchi Sahu Sinha blanchisinha@gmail.com BA Sem-4

271 History Dr. Runjun Barman 284 Chayanika Das Chayanika70@gmail.com BA Sem-4

272 History Dr. Runjun Barman 150 Darathea Uday Handique Daratheaudayhandique06@gmail.com BA Sem-4

273 History Dr. Runjun Barman 577 Darshita Bharadwaj darshitabharadwaj@gmail .com BA Sem-4

274 History Dr. Runjun Barman 415 Devikha Basumatary basumatarydevikha@gmail.com BA Sem-4

275 History Dr. Runjun Barman 507 Dharitri Teron Dharitriteron11@gmail.com BA Sem-4

276 History Dr. Runjun Barman 614 Dikshita Talukdar Dikshitatalukdar6@gmail.com BA Sem-4

277 History Dr. Runjun Barman 491 Dipandita Das Dipanditadas1001@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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278 History Dr. Runjun Barman 104 Dixita Hazarika Dixitahazarika2@gmail.com BA Sem-4

279 History Dr. Runjun Barman 297 Duwari Nath duwarinath@gmail.com BA Sem-4

280 History Dr. Runjun Barman 121 Gargee Bhattacharjee Bhattacharjeegargee21@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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